NEW!
PRESSURE
998
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

Wet/Wet Differential Pressure Transducer with Remote Probes
WPR2 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 	 DESCRIPTION
WPR2-100-10'- LCD	 	 Wet to wet differential pressure w/remote probe, 10' cables, w/LCD
WPR2-300-10'- LCD	 	 Wet to wet differential pressure w/remote probe, 10' cables, w/LCD
WPR2-100-20'- LCD	 	 Wet to wet differential pressure w/remote probe, 20' cables, w/LCD
WPR2-300-10'- LCD	 	 Wet to wet differential pressure w/remote probe, 20' cables, w/LCD
WPR2-100-10'	 	 Wet to wet differential pressure w/remote probe, 10' cables
WPR2-300-10'	 	 Wet to wet differential pressure w/remote probe, 10' cables
WPR2-100-20'	 	 Wet to wet differential pressure w/remote probe, 20' cables
WPR2-300-20'	 	 Wet to wet differential pressure w/remote probe, 20' cables